
HAITIAN PLASTICS MACHINERY GROUP CO., LTD. 

FENGY ANG THREE ROAD, BEILUN, NINGBO, CHINA. 
Tel: 86-574-86177242 Fax: 86-574-86182664 

PROFORMA INVOICE 

Seller (Name, Address) 

Haitian Plastics Machinery Group Co., Ltd. 
FENG YA G THREE ROAD. BEILU . NINGBO. CHINA. 

Performa lnvoice number 

Performa Invoice date 

IR2023228NSS 

Validity Date of P/I 

Fax: 86-574-86182664 30-Nov-2023 30-May-2024

Commercial ID No. Buyer reference 

Tel: 86-574-86177242 

Consignee (name) 
NIKSUN SANAT KAVEH 14010134290

Consignee (Address) 

NO. 11. Shohada 10 St.. Shohada Blvd. Kaveh Industrial City, Saveh, Iran 

Tel +98-86-42347490 

Partial Shipment: 
CHINA 

o Not Allowed • Allowed 

Buyer (name) 

NIKSUN SANAT KAVEH 

Country of beneficiary: 

Country of Origin 
CHINA 

Country of distribution 

IRAN

Port/airport of loading Terms of delivery Machines made year:

NINGBO CHINA FOB 

Final Place delivery: Terms of Payment Transaction Currency 

BANDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF EURO 

Total cube (m3)
.,. 

BY VESSEL

Port/airport of discharge: 

BANDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF

Shipping marks,Transport Unit ID 

HAITIAN  2024 IN CONTAINER 

T/T
 Total Gross wt(kg) 

658.570 1364 CBM 

No. and Kind of standard DIN EN 60204-1 EN 201 

Item Item description Quantity Unit Price Amount 

CYCLE TIME
UNIT EURO EURO 

Total UNIT Total net wt (kg) Total Amount 

€ 3,448,000 

Bank Name: PING AN BANK CO., LTD ,
Bank Address: 22F HONGT L LANDMARK BUILDING, 123 HAIYAN NORTH ROAD, NINGBO, 315042, CHINA. 

€ -

€ 40,000
Free(By Seller)AJC No: 15307684370066 

Tariff No: 84771000 
Swift Cade: SZDBCNBS 

Discount 

Freight Charges 

Installation

 Total Amount  € 3,488,000 

DATE OF ISSUE 
SEAL AND SIGNATURE Here is hereby certified that th,s proforma 1nyo1ce shows the actual pence of the goods described 

that no other proforma invoice has been or will be issued, and that all particulars are true and correct 
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TYPE: Two Slided - JU model

HIGH SPEEDJUPITER 14000 111/11300 With Euromap12 
HIGH SPEED JUPITER 10800 111/8930 With Euromap12 
HIGH SPEED JUPITER 9000 111/6730 With Euromap12

HIGH SPEED JUPITER 7500 111/5330 
HIGH SPEED JUPITER 6500 111/4630 
HIGH SPEED JUPITER 4500 111/2230 
HIGH SPEED MARS 380011S/2250 
HIGH SPEED MARS 2500 111/1000 
HIGH SPEED MARS 1600 111/570 
HIGH SPEED MARS 1200 111/400

feng.zheng@haitianhuayuan.com

Note:
The Chiller and Compressors will be provided by Buyer. 
Payment: 50% deposit  - 50% before shipping 
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GROSS WEIGHTCAPACITY
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€ 360,000
€ 255,000
€ 205,000
€ 178,000
€ 153,000
€ 107,000
€ 86,000
€ 58,000
€ 42,000
€ 32,000

€ 360,000
€ 255,000
€ 820,000
€ 1,068,000
€ 153,000
€ 214,000
€ 172,000
€ 174,000
€ 168,000
€ 64,000

598.700

Kind of packages shipping description of goods

2024

Delivery Time:
90 days

*  The order will be delivered to buyer within 90 days.
* The installation is on seller side.
* The installation and training will be done after machines arrival for 70 days by seller.
* Only some necessary spare parts are provided free.
* The machines technical details are attached.
* Haitian guarantees the machineries for one year. After sales services will be provided for 15 years.

www.haitian.com

74,800 KG
50,600 KG
41,800 KG
33,000 KG
28,600 KG
22,000 KG
16,610 KG
9,240 KG
6,215 KG
4,785 KG




