HAITIAN PLASTICS MACHINERY GROUP CO., LTD.

FENGYANG THREE ROAD, BEILUN, NINGBO, CHINA.

Tel: 86-574-86177242 Fax: 86-574-86182664 feng.zheng@haitianhuayuan.com www.haitian.com

PROFORMA INVOICE

Seller (Name, Address)		Defense lessies somber	IDOGGGGGANGG	
Haitian Plastics Machinery	Group Co., Ltd.	Performa Invoice number	IR2023228NSS	
FENGYANG THREE ROAD. BEIL	LUN . NINGBO. CHINA.	Performa Invoice date	Validity Date of P/I	
Tel: 86-574-86177242 Fax: 86-5	74-86182664	30-Nov-2023	30-May-2024	
Consignee (name)		Commercial ID No.	Buyer reference	
NIKSUN SANAT KAVEH		14010134290		
Consignee (Address)		Buyer (name)	Delivery Time: 90 days	
NO. 11. Shohada 10 St Shohada Bl	vd. Kaveh Industrial City, Saveh, Iran	NIKSUN SANAT KAVEH		
Tel +98-86-42347490				
Partial Shipment:		Country of beneficiary:	CHINA	
Not Allowed Allowed			i i	
		Country of Origin	Country of distribution IRAN	
		CHINA		
e	Port/airport of loading	Terms of delivery	Machines made year:	
BY VESSEL	NINGBO CHINA	FOB		
Port/airport of discharge:	Final Place delivery:	Terms of Payment	Transaction Currency	
NDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF BANDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF		T/T	EURO	
BANDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF	BANDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF	1/1	-one	
BANDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF Shipping marks,Transport Unit ID	BANDAR ABBAS PERSIAN GULF Kind of packages shipping description of goods	Total Gross wt(kg)	Total cube (m3)	

Item	Item description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount		
	TYPE: Two Slided - JU model CAPACITY	CYCLE TIME	GROSS WEIGHT	UNIT	EURO	EURO
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	HIGH SPEEDJUPITER 14000 111/11300 With Euromap12 HIGH SPEED JUPITER 10800 111/8930 With Euromap12 HIGH SPEED JUPITER 9000 111/6730 With Euromap12 HIGH SPEED JUPITER 7500 111/5330 HIGH SPEED JUPITER 6500 111/4630 HIGH SPEED JUPITER 4500 111/2230 HIGH SPEED MARS 380011S/2250 HIGH SPEED MARS 2500 111/1000 HIGH SPEED MARS 1600 111/570 HIGH SPEED MARS 1200 111/400	70-75 55-60 50-55 45-50 40-45 40 40 30 30 20	74,800 KG 50,600 KG 41,800 KG 33,000 KG 28,600 KG 22,000 KG 16,610 KG 9,240 KG 6,215 KG 4,785 KG	1 1 4 6 1 2 2 3 4 2	€ 360,000 € 255,000 € 205,000 € 178,000 € 153,000 € 107,000 € 86,000 € 58,000 € 42,000 € 32,000	€ 360,000 € 255,000 € 820,000 € 1,068,000 € 153,000 € 214,000 € 172,000 € 174,000 € 168,000 € 64,000
Note: The Chiller and Compressors will be provided by Buyer. Payment: 50% deposit - 50% before shipping					Total net wt (kg) 598.700	Total Amount € 3,448,000
Bank Name: PING AN BANK CO., LTD , Bank Address: 22F HONGT L LANDMARK BUILDING, 123 HAIYAN NORTH ROAD, NINGBO, 315042, CHINA. AJC No: 15307684370066 Tariff No: 84771000 Swift Cade: SZDBCNBS Here is hereby certified that th,s proforma 1nyo1ce shows the actual pence of the goods described				Discount Freight Charges Installation Total Amount DATE OF ISSUE SEAL AND SIGNATURE		€ - € 40,000 Free(By Seller) € 3,488,000

* The order will be delivered to buyer within 90 days.
* The installation is on seller side.
* The installation and training will be done after machines arrival for 70 days by seller.
* Only some necessary spare parts are provided free.
* The machines technical details are attached.
* Haitian guarantees the machineries for one year. After sales services will be provided for 15 years.

Y GROUP CO., LTD.

